
Day
Date

Time
10:00
11:30

11:40
01:10

01:30
03:00

10:00
11:30

11:40
01:10

01:30
03:00

10:00
11:30

11:40
01:10

01:30
03:00

10:00
11:30

11:40
01:10

01:30
03:00

10:00
11:30

11:40
01:10

01:30
03:00

10:00
11:30

11:40
01:10

01:30
03:00

ARJUN Chem.
RNR

Chem.
RNR

Phy.
RMPP

Phy.
RMPP

Phy.
RMPP

Maths
PPPM

Phy.
RMPP

Maths
PPPM

Chem.
RNR

Maths
PPPM

Maths
PPPM

Chem.
RNR

AJAY - ER & ERH
REVISION

VIJAY - JR
REVISION

Day
Date

Time
04:15 05:40 07:05 04:15 05:40 07:05 04:15 05:40 07:05 04:15 05:40 07:05 04:15 05:40 07:05 04:15 05:40 07:05

PHY
NPP

Revision
DPP-3

SOLVING

PHY
NPP

Revision
DPP-3

 
Discussion

CHEM
AHC

Revision
DPP-2

 
Discussion

HAPPY
HOLI

11 March 2020

MORNING
YCCP - REGULAR CLASSES DATE:- 09-MARCH-2020 TO 14-MARCH-2020

PHY
NPP

Revision
DPP-3

SOLVING

14 March 2020
FRIDAY

CHEM
AHC

Revision
DPP-2

SOLVING

MONDAY

EVENING
SATURDAY

14 March 202011 March 2020

09 March 2020 12 March 2020

MATHS
RKMP

Revision
DPP-2

 
Discussion

09 March 2020

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

CHEM
AHC

Revision
DPP-2

SOLVING

MATHS
RKMP

Revision
DPP-2

SOLVING

TEST -MPT-1
Test Date

12-03-2020

THURSDAY

MATHS
RKMP

Revision
DPP-2

SOLVING

13 March 202010 March 2020
THURSDAY

12 March 2020
WEDNESDAY FRIDAY

RESONANCE - BHOPAL STUDY CENTRE

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

10 March 2020
MONDAY

13 March 2020

Time
04:15
05:30

05:40
06:55

07:05
08:20

04:15
05:30

05:40
06:55

07:05
08:20

04:15
05:30

05:40
06:55

07:05
08:20

04:15
05:30

05:40
06:55

07:05
08:20

04:15
05:30

05:40
06:55

07:05
08:20

04:15
05:30

05:40
06:55

07:05
08:20

Chem.
RNR

Phy.
NPP

Phy.
NPP

Maths
RKMP

Chem.
RNR

Chem.
RNR

Phy.
NPP

Maths
RKMP

Maths
RKMP

BPSC
JP03PA1

BPSC
JP03PA2

BPSC
EP02PA1

BOARD CLASS 
OF MATHS

by
RGL Sir

BOARD CLASS OF 
MATHS

by
PPPM Sir

BOARD CLASS OF 
MATHS

by
PPPM Sir

BOARD CLASS 
OF MATHS

by
RKMP Sir

BPSC
JA03AA1
JB05 BB1

HAPPY
HOLI

DOUBT 
CLASS

DOUBT 
CLASS

DOUBT 
CLASS


