Resonance® Educating for better tomorrow	RESONANCE - BHOPAL STUDY CENTRE																			
YCCP - REGULAR CLASSES												DATE:- 09-MARCH-2020 TO 14-MARCH-2020								
MORNING MORNING																				
Day	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY				
Date	09 March 2020			10 March 2020			11 March 2020			12 March 2020			13 March 2020			14 March 2020				
Time	10:00 11:30	11:40 01:10	01:30 03:00	10:00 11:30	11:40 01:10		10:00 11:30	11:40 01:10	01:30 03:00	10:00 11:30	11:40 01:10	01:30 03:00	10:00 11:30	11:40 01:10	01:30 03:00	10:00 11:30	11:40 01:10	01:30 03:00		
ARJUN	Chem. RNR	Chem. RNR	Phy. RMPP				Phy. RMPP	Phy. RMPP	Maths PPPM	Phy. RMPP	Maths PPPM	Chem. RNR	Maths PPPM	Maths PPPM	Chem. RNR					
AJAY - ER & ERH REVISION	CHEM AHC	CHEM AHC	CHEM AHC		AP		MATHS RKMP	MATHS RKMP	MATHS RKMP	TEST -MPT-1 Test Date 12-03-2020			PHY NPP	PHY NPP	PHY NPP					
VIJAY - JR REVISION	Revision DPP-2 SOLVING	Revision DPP-2 SOLVING	Revision DPP-2 Discussion	Ŀ	<i>IOI</i>		Revision DPP-2 SOLVING	Revision DPP-2 SOLVING	Revision DPP-2 Discussion				Revision DPP-3 SOLVING	Revision DPP-3 SOLVING	Revision DPP-3 Discussion					
EVENING																				
Day	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY				
Date	09 March 2020			10 March 2020			11 March 2020			12 March 2020			13 March 2020			14 March 2020				
Time	04:15 05:30	05:40 06:55	07:05 08:20	04:15 05:30	05:40 06:55		04:15 05:30	05:40 06:55	07:05 08:20	04:15 05:30	05:40 06:55	07:05 08:20	04:15 05:30	05:40 06:55	07:05 08:20	04:15 05:30	05:40 06:55	07:05 08:20		
BPSC JA03AA1	DOUBT CLASS						DOUBT CLASS						DOUBT CLASS							
JB05 BB1	Chem. RNR	Phy. NPP	Phy. NPP	H	A P	PV	Maths RKMP	Chem. RNR	Chem. RNR				Phy. NPP	Maths RKMP	Maths RKMP					

BOARD CLASS OF

MATHS

by

PPPM Sir

BOARD CLASS

OF MATHS

by

RKMP Sir

HAPPY

HOLI

BOARD CLASS OF

MATHS

by

PPPM Sir

BOARD CLASS

OF MATHS

by

RGL Sir

BPSC

JP03PA1

BPSC JP03PA2

BPSC

EPO2PA1